
B&B Horticultural Supply
2364 64th Avenue, P.O. Box 138

Zeeland Ml 49464
61e 069-1 117 Fax; 616-669-0490

Newton Family Farm LLC
6359 136th Street
Sand Lake, Ml 49343

Quantity Description

300.000 Each 10 Trad SL White
500.000 Each Wire Hangers
30.000 Each 14 Panterra Pot Clay
4.000 Box 4 Plant Labels

50.000 Each 12Trad. White
1.896 M VCC11 4.33" Std Round

100.000 Each Wire Hanger 4 Strand
200.000 Each PPM 2 CF
270.000 Each Mum 9 X 6.25 Pan Coex tcbk
300.000 Each Dividers Or Cap Dishes

2.000 Bags 20-10-20 Fertilizer
225.000 Each GDS 1'1.5 Trad Planter Clay

2.000 Case EJ T1203 lnsert 200/cs
100.000 Each UT 11-10 Pack Tray

.430 M VCC 16.5 cm STD Round Black
120.000 Each Elite 600 - 6 quart
50.000 Each 10 Hanging Basket AM White

Terms: A time-price differential charge of 2o/o per month will apply to all past due
balances.

Visa

Sub Total 4,135 00

Amount Due 4,135.00** PAID IN FULL **

5334 4,135.00

Amount Tendered 4,135.00

Remit To: Farmers Cooperative Elevator Co.
P.O. Box 138

Shipping Loc. 04Box

lnvoice
Page 1

lnvoice Date
Due Date

Customer lD

Ticket(s)

0911912022
10t20t2022

536020

55427, 55458

428090

Total $

252.00 Book
125.00 Book
102.00 Book
'100.00 Book
12'l .50 Book
184.90 Book
31.00 Book

2,304.00 Book
1 16.'1 0 Book
36.00 Book
81.18 Book

243.00 Book
203.42 Book
78.00 Book
64.50 Book
50.40 Book
42.00

428090
File Copy 1

Unit Price

.84 lEach

.25 lEach
3.40 /Each

25.00 /Box
2.43 lEach

97.52 tM
.31 /Each

11.52 lEach
.43 lEach
.12 lEach

40.59 /Bags
1.08 /Each

101.71 /Case
.78 lEach

150.00 /M
.42 lEach
.84 /Each

Zeeland M|49464

InvoiceNewton Family Farm LLC



Hudsonville Box & Basket
3302 Prospect St.

Hudsonville Ml 49426
61 6-669-f 117 Fax: 61 6-669-0490

Newton Family Farm LLC
6359 136th Street
Sand Lake, Mt 49343

Quantity Description

1.000 Each Basket Remover

'erms: 
A time-price differential charge ol 2o/o per month will apply to all past dueralances.

Remit To: Farmers Cooperative Elevator Co.
p.O, Box 219

Hudsonville Ml49426

lnvoice

lnvoice Date
Due Date

Customer lD

425947

Shipping Loc. 04Box

03103t2022
04103t2022

536020

Sub Total

Amount Due** PAID IN FULL **

5334

Amount Tendered

Unit Price Tota! $

25.00 lEach 25.00

Visa

25.00

2s.00

25 00

25.00

lewton Family Farm LLG lnvoice 425947



(rA Co]orr,ink

Rel I :i]',:;I'i::]"""' companv

lJLll lo West Chicago, fL 60185-2698 USA

Sold To

NE\^JTON FAJ'IILY FARM LLC
KELLIE NEWTON
6359 E 136TH ST
SAND I,AKE MI 19313-9681

800 585-7380
Fax: BBB 686-7300

lnvoice

991 72618

Detivery No. 800085689
Plrone NLrrnber 616 -
Soi(l 1o No.

_8 2 013
Freighl Tarns

Or der

JC

Oale

'2022
PrnaJ)ase Or(la No.

PPp_ l
Plant

BaIl Seed

Ex Grotrnd

stributi-on
visiorr

eed

N2 ! i2_t{B r
lsdles Rqrr6enlative

lColorl,rnk
Disr

D 50

_QcL 2022
Retet ence

Ouanlil

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

LJA/

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Mal6ial

SHIP

No.

VT a

L63261 0
Bs4 916
983 05
13 1683 0
7851
1349168
901060
1419831
102L129
936878
93 687 9
98553 0
93 6Ba4
7 BL27 6
5s0BB3
9s9BB2
899134
959888
1543645

Materia

$ denote
license.
retail n
(TI\,1) or:
" Propaga

*** We !\
Thar

)esc it)tiorr

FEDERAL EXP GROLIND

HE Basil Crimson King
HE Basil Genovese Emily
HE Rosemary
ImpaSD Accent Prem Mj-x
MarFR Bonanza Gold
MarFR Bonanza Orange Deep
Csteosp Akila Purple
Cateosp Aki-la Sunset Sh
Csteosp Akila White
Pet Ez Ri-der BIue
Pet Ez Rider Mix Formula
Pet Ez Rider Red
Pet Ez Rider White
Pet Shock Wave Denim
Pet Shock Wave Pink Vein
Pet Shock Wave Purple Deep
Pet Shock Wave Red
PeL Shock Wawe Rose
Pet Shock Wave White

SD lK
SD 1K
SD 1K
HE 1K
CT 1K
BCGCT 1K
SD 1H
SD 1H
SD 1H
PL 1K
PL 1K
PL 1K
PL ].K
PL 1H
PL 1H
PL ]-H
TL 1H
PL 1H
PL 1H

Sub total-
Final amount

s with oR in the deacr.i-ption are orga.nic

s variety protected by patent and,/or f1o
Propagati-on is strictly prohibrted. The

ust have a tag showing fu11 commercial n
(R), variety name/ and protection inform
tion Prohibi-ted" as applicable.

i-11 charge this invoice total to your Ba
k you for your order.

I lrrit

3.20
4.50

L3.20
26.OO
L4 .60
18.60

324.70
324.70
324 .7 0
20.50
20 .50
20 .50
20.50

1-92 . sO
1,92 .50
L92.50
1_92 .50
L92.50
L92 .50

pe:: LISDA NOP

ueri-ng only
:e vari-eties
rme of the pr
rtion with th

lkcard.***

Pri@ Pel

1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH
1TH

I'

[.pduct,
b term

I

I

I.J

N

N
}I
\I

N

N

N
N

N
N
N

N
N

N

N
N
N
N

Arnount

USD

3.20
4.50

13.20
)A ii
L4 .60
18.60
32 .4.7
32 .47
32 .47
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.50
].9.25
L9.25
t9.25
]-9.25
L9.25
L9.25
__1"

375.01
315.OL



Harris Seeds / Garden Trends, lnc.
P.O. Box 24966 . 355 Paul Road
Rochester, NY 14624-0966

CallToll Free (800) 544-7938

www.harrisseeds.com

ORDERED BY

NEWTON FAMILY FARM

6359 E 136TH ST

SAND LAKE MI . 49343

DANIEL NEWTON

Bin eTy Unit

SHIP TO

DANIEL NEWTON

6359 E,t36TH ST

SAND LAKE MI 49343

Shipping Method --. ANy

Item Number ltem Descriotion

Batch No. PICK_SMALL

SOP No. ORD2712874

Customer No. 1185957

Phone (000) 000-0000 Ext. 0000

Fax (000) 000-0000 Ext. 0000
Cust PO No.

Sys Date 1011212022

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION BELOW.

Ext.Price

The following item(s) are shipped now.

AA-02-85

AA-03-28

DD-03-86

DD-04-81

EE-02-30

FF-02-22

GG-0s-63

HH-01-70

HH-04-24

il-1 1 -80

1 50SD

1 SOSD
,I 50 SD

1 50SD

1 500 sD

1 250 SD

1 250 SD

1 100 sD

I 250 SD

1 250 SD

23"196-10-02-015

23195-'t 0-02-015

02688-1 0-02-01 5

02687-1 0-02-01 5

20264-1 1 -02-030

o3767-10-02-025

03346-1 0-02-025

23736-11-02-020

02682:tO-O2-O25

02136-10-02-025

GOMPHRENA PING PONG PURPLE

GOMPHRENA PING PONG MIX

IMPATIENS ACCENT PRM WHITE

IMPATIENS ACCENT PRM VIOLET

CELOSIA ICE CREAM MIX PLTD

VERBENA OBSESSION EYED MIX

SALVIA VISTA RED

PETUNIA OPERA SUPREME PURPLE VEIN PLTD

IMPATIENS ACCENT PRM RED

VERBENA OBSESSION SPIRIT MIX

$4.88

$4.88

$3.83

$3.83

$1 0.1 7

$8.02

$7.44

$25.59

$7.36

$8.02

Thank You For Your Order.

All Prices are in U.S. dollars.

Subtota!
FreighUHandling
Trade Discount
Tax
Doc Total

Amt Received

Balance Due

$84.02

$12.50

$0.00

$5.79

$102.31

$102.31

$0.00

I|ililililffitiltil]ilil]il]tilil ilililil]il ilil ilil ilil ffi
'GP2712874201'

Page 1



M Gmai{

Totally Tomatoes Order Confirmation
,lm3ssage....-.....i....

. .. Jr. .:.,.'.. .,.r.i'j,r:.'

Totally Tomatoes <noieply@totallytomato.coml : ' ..

Reply-To: noreply@totallytomato.com,,,'

Kellie Newton <knewton6359@9mail.com>

Mon, Oct 31, 2022 at 3:05 PM

To: knewton6359@gmail.com

'i ,, ilIiliro'

Thank you, Kellie Ndwton,'ior orde{ng from Totally Tomatoes' Y.our order has been receired' Below you

will find details about your current order. You may-wisn to sar'e this confirmation on your computer for

possible future reference' I :':,

Order lD: 231692

1' li, :1 ..

Kellie Newton
NEWTON FAMILY FARM

6359 EAST 136TI-{ STREET

SAND LAKE, MI 49343
United States ,

:"";' i 1 l'''-'''' "'i'lf';-: ti"r; t :.

Payment Method: Credit Card

{t 'r.)r

Email: knewton6359@gmail'cont
Phone: 6166364273

Recipientl' , 
'' ''

Kellie Newton ' ., .

6359 E 136th st
Sand Lake, Ml 49343
UnitedStates. . ",: ]-,.. 

r'

61 66364273

OtY ltem # DescriPtion :
, 2 03755A Carolina Reaper Pepper - 20 seeds 

.

7 03174V King Of The North Pepper - 1-0-0 seeds

; o6iirc suri..!t1,,9ar nlor 
f, 

rornato': 250 seeds

:, Frice
$11.90
$30.10
$46.10

Standard ShiPPing

u;)' 'rry
Shipping Method:

z--- ,/

0 ,.[ 0b



Shipping Rate: 95.95
Total: $94.05

.. l '.: 't"

Subtotal: 989.10
Shipping Total: $S.95

Tax Totat: $0.00
Grand Total: $94.05

l, it;ll.;'1, ;r, rI ri;,t ii,ltl:l I i ;ff ,. ;i;1u1y

334 W. Stroud St., Ranclrilplr, Wl 53956 ; t :,i!{) :...:: :,.:,-i ;
i..:t'r;litii ir''ii;.:'r'r.li,:,ii.;1i1,.:i.;rIi.r;!t:.;;a.rlyi i VVi:i.tSjil,;: l11{qSlirrrrr;1.;;1q11,..1.,,

.ra! ,^ , 1. rl ill)iilr:r .: iill trr i I r ., ,. .' ''ltl,.

!' ' r.l:':ii:r:l:
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#w$ Grrnail

Horticulturat Products & Services order Cohfirmation #12g376
1 message : 1: 'r '

Horti cu ltu ra I P roducts & S e rvi ce s <noreply @h[ss eed.com>

To: knewtonOaSdp$mait.com , .,,.,, 
,.,,,

'-)r.,. 
':''l):::'

HF$
HORTICULIURALpa06uflt rHD s[nultf5 Bt'i.

Kellie Newton <knewton6359@9ma il.com>

Tue, Oct 11,2022 at 2:38 PM

',i {11 i ..I..i"r : 1

Thank you, Kellie Newton; for orderlng from Horticultural Products & Sprvices. Your order has been
receir,ed. Below you will find details about your current order. You may wish to sa\e this confirmation
on your computer for possible future reference.

Order lD: 123376

. 
".1. .; ,. :lt 

r.i lgt. I;..jjj?

Kellie NeMon
NeMon Family Farm
6359 EAST X36TH STREE'T
SAND LAKE, MI49343
United States

B""lr

Payment Method: Credit Card

Recipient
Kellie Newton :

Newton Family Farm
6359 E 136rh Sr
Sand Lake, M1 49343-9681 

:

United States
61 66364273

Item #
08097W

08638G
054850
081 30V
0Bl 09v

Email: knewton6359@gmail. com
Phone: 6166364273

' ; ,, ..t!t-t

otv
1

1

1

1

1

Description
Candy Mix Znnia - 500 seeds

Figaro Mixed Dahlia - 250 seeds
Multicolor Rainbow Mix Coleus : 1/64 ounce
Profusion Cherry Bicolor Hybrid Znnia - 100 seeds
Profusion Double Hot Cherry Hybrid Znnia - 100 seeds

Price
$8.25

$12.1s
$s.ts
$9.65
$9i65

t.

i : .... .;



08125V Profusion White Hybrid Znnia - 100 seeds
08126V Yellow Protusion Hybrid Znnia - 100 Seeds

$9.65
$9'os

Shipping Method: Standard Shipping
Subtotal: $64.75

Shipping Rate: $9.95
Total: $74.70

Subtotal: ,$64.75

Shipping Total: $9.95
Tax Total: $4.50

Grand Total: $79.20

,,1.;,.::.. .-11 l.|i:lrti C. ;riin.;,.)r,

334 W. Stroud St., Ste 1, Randolph, Wl53956 l 1 t\t:',i.\ ?i'.') : '::

,i.;',ri'),r.r'.1i,.,1i],;:1111;1-,.11 iircri,;,:,*i Pr.$r,:t-*r;ss.;til fiigi, .,.,. .. . j

:--1i

.:'' ".' -: 1: tlil':_l!irll
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